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T+ What percentage of students received emergency grants and how much did students receive by student type and fund type?
 How much of your HEERF student funds remain left to be disbursed at the end of the reporting Sefldd®
» Complete the following tablé.




HEERF (a)(1)
Institutional Portion
Amount Disbursed

What was the amount of
Emergency Financial Aid
Grants applied to satisfy
student’s outstanding

account balance upon
receiving affirmative

written consent from

students to do so? If funds
were not used for this

purpose, report $0.

Include only amounts that
benefited students who

did directly receive

Emergency Financial Aid
Grants.

What was the amount disburse
directly to students as
Emergency Financial Aid Grant

What was the amount of
Emergency Financial Aid Grant
applied to satisfy student’s
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Providing or subsidizing mental health resources for students who
are experiencing additional mentakalth needs as a result of the


https://905,332.16
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COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES RATE AGREEMENT

EIN: 88-6000024 DATE:05/01/2020
ORGANIZATION: FILING REF.: The preceding
Truckee Meadows Community College agreement was dated

7000 Dandini Blvd. 04/10/2018

Reno, NV 89512-3999

The rates approved in this agreement are for use on grants, contracts and other
agreements with the Federal Government, subject to the conditions in Section I111I.

SECTION I: INDIRECT COST RATES

RATE TYPES: FIXED FINAL PROV. (PROVISIONAL) PRED. (PREDETERMINED)

EFFECTIVE PERIOD

TYPE FROM 10 RATE(%) LOCATION APPLICABLE TO

PRED. 07/01/2018 06/30/2022 38.00 On-Campus All Programs

PROV. 07/01/2022 Uuntil 38.00 On-Campus All Programs
Amended

*BASE

Modified total direct costs, consisting of all direct salaries and wages,
applicable fringe benefits, materials and supplies, services, travel and up to
the Ffirst $25,000 of each subaward (regardless of the period of performance of
the subawards under the award). Modified total direct costs shall exclude
equipment, capital expenditures, charges for patient care, rental costs,
tuition remission, scholarships and fellowships, participant support costs and
the portion of each subaward in excess of $25,000. Other items may only be
excluded when necessary to avoid a serious iInequity in the distribution of
indirect costs, and with the approval of the cognizant agency for indirect
costs.
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ORGANIZATION: Truckee Meadows Community College

AGREEMENT DATE: 5/1/2020

SECTION I: FRINGE BENEFIT RATES**

FROM
7/1/2020

7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

10
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2024

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024

RATE (%) LOCATION

9.50 All

31.70 All
43.80 All
2.00 All
9.50 All

31.70 All
43.80 All
2.00 All

APPLICABLE TO

Letter of
Appointment

Professional
ClassifTied
Hourly

Letter of
Appointment

Professional
Classified
Hourly




ORGANIZATION: Truckee Meadows Community College
AGREEMENT DATE: 5/1/2020

SECTION 11: SPECIAL REMARKS

TREATMENT OF FRINGE BENEFITS:







